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Tech Tip 
 

From your friends at New York Bus Sales 

 

PRODUCT AFFECTED –  

A3, D3 and BBCV using the Actia Dash Cluster 
(Pictured below) 

 

 
 

Complaint -  We’ve tried to check our fuel economy using the dash but all that 

shows is “-mpg Avg” 
 

Cause  The dash was never set to “ZERO”  
 

Correction Following the instructions below set the message display for the fuel 

economy to “ZERO” 
 

On the dash in the lower right corner there are 2 buttons (Figure #1) 

 
Figure #1 
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Once you have located those buttons and the unit is parked, in neutral with the parking 

brake set, press the lower button until “Quad 1” of the LCD display of the dash is 

highlighted (Figure #2) 

 
Figure #2 

 

Using the upper button, scroll thru until the “-mpg Ave” appears (Figure #3) 

 

 
Figure #3 

 

While still highlighted, press and hold the upper button until “0.0mpg Avg” is displayed 

in the Quad (Figure #4) 

 
Figure #4 
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We are proud of our fuel economy especially 

using Cummins and the SCR system! 

 

Check and track it – You’ll be happy with the results! 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
ALL of our Tech Tips can be found on the New York Bus Sales website at 

 http://www.newyorkbussales.com/pages/bulletins.cfm  

Or at the New York Head Mechanic website at 

 http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0  

Contact Our Service Department With Any Questions 
 

CHITTENANGO – phone 800-962-5768 or 
Daryl Wallace :  dwallace@newyorkbussales.com 
Brian Lamaitis :  blamaitis@newyorkbussales.com 

ROCHESTER – phone 800-463-3232 or 
Gary Chichester: gchichester@newyorkbussales.com 

ALBANY – phone 866-867-1100 or 
Ben Reiling: breiling@newyorkbussales.com 

Steve Searles: ssearles@newyorkbussales.com 
WARRANTY – 800-962-5768 ext 237 

Morgan Jenkins: mjenkins@newyorkbussales.com  
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